Avenue, Quezon City with telephone no.          921-9058. 

E. Costs of Special License Plate 

The MV owner may choose from any of the following pricing schemes: 

1. Any triple alpha and non-triple alpha + two (2) numeric character 
combinations 01-99, shall cost Twenty Five Thousand Pesos          
(Php 25,000.00) inclusive of the handling charge by the 
authorized LTO courier. 

Example: AAA 01  ARL 08  DPJ 99 

2. Any triple alpha and non-triple alpha + numeric character 100, 

shall cost Fifteen Thousand Pesos (Php 15,000.00) inclusive of 
the handling charge by the authorized LTO courier. 

Example: GMA 100  BBB 100  PAC 100 

3. Any combination of characters such as triple-alpha, triple-

numeric and other combination of characters shall cost Fifteen 
Thousand Pesos           (Php 15,000.00) inclusive of the 
handling charge by the authorized LTO courier. 

Example: MCM 707  DML 168  MTS 808 

The cost of special plate does not include the applicable fees and chargers 
that a MV owner pays to the LTO for the registration of the unit.